# P150000075862

(Re	questor's Name)	· · · ·	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ry/State/Zip/Phone		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL	
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)	
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





400320326474

11/05/18--81912--022 \*\*35.06

2018 DEC 19 PM 12: 84

Anund

DEC 20 2018

I ALBRITTON

### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPORA	TION:	A NAILS S	SUPPLY PNC.
DOCUMENT NUMBE	r: <i>P/</i>	5000075862	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee are su	ibmitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the following:	
12.01.18	70 201	NATHAN Name of Contact Perso	
_	2515	NATICS S Firm/Company SHADER	UPPLY BNC RD # 8
_	ORLAN	Address  O FL  City/ State and Zip Co	32808
For further information e	E-mail address; (to be us oncerning this matter, pleas		t notification)
Name of C	Contact Person	at ( Area C	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount made	payable to the Florida Der	partment of State:
S35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amend Divisio	g Address ment Section n of Corporations px 6327	Amen Divisi	: Address dment Section on of Corporations n Building

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

双 7

Z



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

November 29, 2018

JONATHAN LE 2nd mailing 2000 E. COLONIAL DR. ORLANDO, FL 32803

SUBJECT: SPA NAILS SUPPLY, INC.

Ref. Number: P15000075862

We have received your document for SPA NAILS SUPPLY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 418A00023213

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II



November 9, 2018

JONATHAN LE 2515 SHADER RD #8 ORLANDO, FL 32808

SUBJECT: SPA NAILS SUPPLY, INC.

Ref. Number: P15000075862

We have received your document for SPA NAILS SUPPLY, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 418A00023213

RECEIVED

SECUTION 26 PM 1: 23

### **Articles of Amendment**

to

# Articles of Incorporation

of

SPA NAIZ	S SUPPLY ZNC
Name of Corporation as cur	rently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)
(Document Num	ber of Corporation (if known)
	this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation	<u>n:</u>
	The _new pration," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the tion "P.A."
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u> )	2515 SHADER RD #8 ORLANDO, PL 32808
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	12.01.18 2000 E COLONIAL DR ORLANDO, FL 32803 12.01.18
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office new registered agent and/or the new registered office ad	
Name of New Registered Agent 12.01, 18	COLONIAL DR
New Registered Office Address: ORA	LANDO Florida 32803 (City) (Zip Code)
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered A I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am fami	
Signature of N	Sew Registered Agent, if changing 57 5 PH COM

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President: V= Vice President: T= Treasurer; S= Secretary; D= Director; TR= Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doc	
X Remove	$\underline{\mathbf{V}}$	Mike Jones	
<u>X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change	D	_ Le Trinh	729 TUTEN TRL
X Add 120	81.18		ORLANDO FL 32828
Remove			
2) Change	S	VinhNgo	2515 Shader Rd #8
X Add 12.	OLi8	·	Orlando, PL 32808
Remove			
3 ) Change		<del>-</del>	
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			
5) Change		_	
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

<del></del>		
-+		*****
	****	
	100	
· <del></del>		
<u> </u>		
an amendment provides for an exch	nge, reclassification, or cancellation of issue	d shares.
provisions for implementing the ame (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	dment if not contained in the amendment its	elf:
.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
•		
		** *

The date of each an date this document w	nendment(s) adoption:as signed.	12.0	I[8	if other than the
Effective date <u>if app</u>	olicable:			
	(no m	ore than 90 days after ame	endment file date)	
	serted in this block does not meet date on the Department of State's		iling requirements, this dat	te will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amend	ment(s) (CHECK O	) <u>NE</u> )		
	e) was/were adopted by the sharehoers was/were sufficient for approval		s east for the amendment(s	)
	a) was/were approved by the shareh ly provided for each voting group of			nt
"The numbe	er of votes cust for the amendment(		approval	
by	(voting grou		<u>.</u>	
	(voting grou	<i>(</i> P)		
☐ The amendment(s action was not req	) was/were adopted by the board of uired.	f directors without shareho	lder action and shareholder	г
The amendment(s action was not req	) was/were adopted by the incorporation.	rators without shareholder	action and shareholder	
Đạ	ted 12.01.18	<del></del>	<i>a.</i> /	
		On the	ik	
Sig	(By a director, president or selected, by an incorporato appointed fiduciary by that	r – if in the hands of a reco		l
-		DONATHAN	LE	
	(Typed c	or printed name of person :	រ(ទីរវាបតិ)	
		PRESIDEN	17	
		<ul> <li>(Title of nerson signing</li> </ul>	21	